2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
Stanpro’s F2WSN and F2WWN are ideally suited for a variety of commercial
applications (schools, corridors, restrooms, etc.) where a decorative and
robust fixture with uniform and efficient lighting is required. They can be
surface or row mounted and are available in either 24, 36 or 48 inches using
T5, T5HO or T8 lamps.

Approvals:
CSA Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Size Nbr of lamps Lamp type Wattage Operation Voltage Options
F2WWN 24 - 24" 2 - 2 lamps T8 17 - 17W Blank - AC only
DL1 -  Dual AC & emergency
back-up 1 lamp
DL2 -  Dual AC & emergency
back-up 2 lamps
A - 120V
H - 347V
W - 120-277V
DIM1 -  0-10VDC dimming ballast 120V, 120-277V
(347V available for T8 lamps only)
DIM2 -  Line voltage dimming, ballast 120V, 120-277V
LBF -  Low ballast factor <0.85 (T8 only)
HBF -  High ballast factor >1.0 (T8 only)
PSP -   Program start parrallel ballast
T5 14 - 14W
T5HO 24 - 24W
36 - 36" 2 - 2 lamps T8 25 - 25W
T5 21 - 21W
T5HO 39 - 39W
48 - 48" 1 - 1 lamp
2 - 2 lamps
3 - 3 lamps
4 - 4 lamps
T8 32 - 32W
T5 28 - 28W
T5HO 54 - 54W
F2WSN 48 - 48" 2 - 2 lamps T8 32 - 32W
T5 28 - 28W
T5HO 54 - 54W
NOTE: Due to the fact that not all lamp/ballast combinations are compatible, please consult factory.
Cross Section View – F2WSN